
Place Bowler Hdcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 High Game Hcp Game Sc. Series Hcp Series Prize Amt

1 Rose Waters 40 259 239 244 259 299 742 862 43.00$       

2 Terri Ward 37 213 300 202 300 337 715 826 34.00$       

3 Renee Garin 32 236 242 246 246 278 724 820 31.00$       

4 Pat Pare 23 258 215 268 268 291 741 810 24.00$       

5 Karen Beam 38 221 195 278 278 316 694 808 17.00$       

6 Amy Dumas 18 247 194 278 278 296 719 773 10.00$       

7 Kathleen Young 31 204 268 195 268 299 667 760 7.00$          

8 Brandyn Crawford 21 205 201 290 290 311 696 759

9 Laurie Zirkel 37 226 222 199 226 263 647 758

10 Kelli Cox 40 194 253 182 253 293 629 749

11 Erica Hunter 32 215 236 193 236 268 644 740

12 Annette Maynor 12 191 242 268 268 280 701 737

13 Kara Bazaldua 35 105

14 Kerry Moreland 22 66

High Game 25.00$       

High Series 25.00$       

Total Prize Fund 216.00$     

2019 Les Dames de 700 Club Annual Fall Mail-O-Graphic Tournament

Final Results

Singles Division A    36 Entries @ 1/5 = 7 places       $216 total prize fund

Terri Ward

Rose Waters



Place Bowler Hdcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 High Game Hcp Game Sc. Series Hcp Series Prize Amt

1 Colleen Radin 46 216 246 245 246 292 707 845 54.00$       

2 Susan Kogelis 42 278 206 231 278 320 715 841 41.00$       

3 Michele Bensley 50 257 180 241 257 307 678 828 34.00$       

4 Lisa Anserello 41 216 268 206 268 309 690 813 30.00$       

5 Dawn Castelli 54 169 235 235 235 289 639 801 26.00$       

6 Christina Marx 42 235 234 204 235 277 673 799 23.00$       

7 Dawn Johnson 51 264 196 178 264 315 638 791 19.00$       

8 Patricia Sikes 47 169 257 233 257 304 649 790 12.00$       

9 Colleen Hartley 42 201 248 214 248 290 663 789 10.00$       

10 Denise Skarritt 41 221 212 220 221 262 653 776 7.00$          

11 Liane Butitta 52 201 219 195 219 271 615 771

12 Christi Williams 44 212 237 188 237 281 637 769

13 Mary Horstman 53 183 236 188 236 289 607 766

13 Paulette Genz 52 173 201 236 236 288 610 766

15 Kelli Skarritt 53 158 244 202 244 297 604 763

16 Patty Fanter 48 190 222 205 222 270 617 761

17 Melisssa Bosley-Harrima 53 214 172 215 215 268 601 760

18 Sierra White 51 183 206 214 214 265 603 756

19 Vanessa McDonell 49 195 203 209 209 258 607 754

20 Sally Grochowalski 54 216 179 179 216 270 574 736

21 Geri Kaplan-Downs 21 190 201 193 201 246 584 719

22 Rebecca Webb 45 201 196 183 201 246 580 715

23 Tayor Lavalley 53 132 189 226 226 279 547 706

Singles Division B    51 Entries @ 1/5 = 10 places       $306 total prize fund



24 Ava Perrigo 24 171 194 213 213 255 578 704

25 Toria Funderburg 51 153

High Game 25.00$       

High Series 25.00$       

Total Prize Fund 306.00$     

Place Bowler Hdcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 High Game Hcp Game Sc. Series Hcp Series Prize Amt

1 Cynthia Coor 61 290 207 199 290 351 696 879 42.00$       

2 Tracy Calfree 63 216 247 222 247 310 685 874 34.00$       

3 Teresa Lynch 80 171 241 149 241 321 561 801 28.00$       

4 Shirley Johnson 63 174 215 210 215 278 599 788 24.00$       

5 Lynn Scott 74 175 204 180 204 278 559 781 13.00$       

6 Carol Taylor 85 147 191 184 191 276 522 777 7.00$          

7 Karen Scott 74 178 157 225 225 299 554 776

8 Theresa Bosley 71 181 190 190 190 261 561 774

9 Carol Hancock 60 184 224 183 224 284 591 771

10 Sheila Smith 62 174 207 192 207 269 573 759

11 Sarah Hoff 74 145 177 178 178 252 500 722

12 Judy Sauer 71 160 176 171 176 247 507 720

13 Linda Skalet 89 151 128 168 168 257 447 714

13 Gerri Smolen 71 157 156 188 188 259 501 714

15 Mary Anne DeAngelo 58 191 160 183 191 249 534 708

16 Karla Anderson 83 175 143 137 175 258 455 704

17 Donelle Zink 75 177 129 150 177 252 456 681

18 Paula Kephart 63 189

Susan Kogelis

Colleen Radin

Singles Division C    33 Entries @ 1/5 = 6 places       $198 total prize fund



19 Ladine Jones 59 177

20 Gina Johnson 58 174

21 Kathy Pausch 56 168

High Game 25.00$       

High Series 25.00$       

Total Prize Fund 198.00$     

Place Bowler Hdcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 High Game Hcp Game Sc. Series Hcp Series Prize Amt

1 Susan Kogelis 42 278 206 231 278 320 715 841 98.00$       

2 Teresa Lynch 80 171 241 149 241 321 561 801 87.00$       

3 Shirley Johnson 63 174 215 210 215 278 599 788 62.00$       

4 Toria Funderburg 51 151 221 258 258 309 630 783 57.00$       

5 Michelle Jansen 57 184 236 188 236 293 608 771 52.00$       

6 Renee Cusack 47 244 232 161 244 291 637 778 48.00$       

7 Denise Skarritt 41 221 212 220 221 262 653 776 46.00$       

8 Carol Morgan 25 246 256 198 256 281 700 775 43.00$       

9 Theresa Bosley 71 181 190 190 190 261 561 774 39.00$       

10 Ellie Funk 45 226 206 204 226 271 636 771 35.00$       

10 Carol Hancock 60 184 224 183 224 284 591 771 32.00$       

12 Polly Burright 63 206 195 180 206 269 581 770 31.00$       

12 Maggie Harmon 50 203 216 201 216 266 620 770 29.00$       

14 Paulette Genz 52 173 201 236 236 288 610 766 28.00$       

15 Sheila Smith 62 174 207 192 207 269 573 759 27.00$       

16 Susan Hyvonen 37 188 200 256 256 293 644 755 26.00$       

16 Liane Butitta 52 203 192 204 204 256 599 775 25.00$       

Cynthia Coor

Cynthia Coor

Singles Senior Division    167 Entries @ 1/5 = 28 places**       $1002 total prize fund



18 Vanessa McDonell 49 195 203 209 209 258 607 754 24.00$       

19 Loretta Ciantar 51 181 224 190 224 275 595 748 23.00$       

20 Sally Grochowalski 54 216 179 179 216 270 574 736 22.00$       

21 Judy Sauer 71 160 176 171 176 247 507 720 21.00$       

22 Rebecca Webb 45 201 196 183 201 246 580 715 20.00$       

23 Linda Skalet 89 151 128 168 168 257 447 714 18.00$       

24 Gerri Smolwn 71 157 156 188 188 259 501 714 15.00$       

25 Mary Anne DeAngelo 58 191 160 183 191 249 534 708 14.00$       

26 Karla Anderson 83 175 143 137 175 258 455 704 13.00$       

27 Donelle Zink 75 177 129 150 177 252 456 681 10.00$       

28 Judy Lynd 52 184 169 167 184 236 520 676 7.00$          

29 Charlotte Smith 79 237

30 Paula Kephart 63 189

31 Kathy Pausch 56 168

High Game 25.00$       

High Series 25.00$       

Total Prize Fund 1,002.00$  

Receipts

2,009.00$  

Disbursements

100.45$     

186.55$     

1,722.00$  

Tournament director's fee - 287 @ $0.35 each

Expense for 287 @ $0.65 each

Total prize fund paid

Susan Kogelis

Susan Kogelis

**We only received scores from 28 of the ladies  **

287 entries@ $7.00 - ( $1.00 expense -  $6.00 prize fund)


